Category: LED
Strip Light Series
Prefix: SLS
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
The Strip Light Series (SLS) Fixture family has been developed to dramatically improve energy efficiency

•	Hospitals, Government Facilities and Military Bases
Narrow Profile Industrial
ORDERING GUIDE
SLS
COLOR
TEMP.
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K
PREFIX/
SERIES
SLS - Strip
Light
    Series
DRIVER
TYPE
GW - Gloss White (Smooth)
HOUSING
COLOR / FINISH
SIZE
4 - 4'
8 - 8'
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
LENS
(DIFFUSER)
DM - 0-10v Low Voltage
Dimming (10% - 100%)
F - Frosted Linear
PMMA Lens
1/3RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2018 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
LUMEN
OUTPUT*
*LKFS = Field Selectable Delivered Lumens
4ft = 3120(24w)/4160(32w)/5200lms(40w)
8ft = 8320(64w)/9750(75w)/11700lms(90w)
Blank-Field
Selectable*
*Blank = Field Selectable
CCT 35K/4K/5K
L030
(24w)
L040
(32w)
L050
(40w)
L080
(64w)
L100
(75w)
120
(90w)
LKFS -Field
Selectable*
4 ' 8' Blank- No Sensor  or EM
MS - Microwave Motion Sensor
EM - Emergency Backup
MSEM - Motion Sensor &
Emergency Backup
LC - Linkable Connector
SC - Suspension Kit
RC-SLS - Remote Controller
for sensor programming
(Sold Seperately)
Category: LED
NOTES:
LED Dimming Drivers have adjustable output capability. A wide range of
input watts/lumen output can be adjusted up or down on all models to suit